MAGNUM series rapid ball tap
with female thread
MAGNUM series rapid ball tap with female thread
Ordering code: 4000/A
4000A/1 MAGNUM series rapid ball tap-F 3/8
4000A/2 MAGNUM series rapid ball tap- F 1/2
MAGNUM series rapid ball tap
with fitting for pipe
MAGNUM series rapid ball tap with fitting for pipe
Ordering code: 4000/B
4000B/1 MAGNUM series rapid ball tap with fitting for pipe Ø10×19
4000B/2 MAGNUM series rapid ball tap with fitting for pipe Ø13×23
MAGNUM series rapid ball tap
with male thread
MAGNUM series rapid ball tap with male thread
Ordering code: 4000
4000/1 MAGNUM series rapid ball tap 3/8 M
4000/2 MAGNUM series rapid ball tap 1/2 M
4000/3 MAGNUM series rapid ball tap 3/4 M
MAGNUM series rapid ball tap
with pipe connector
MAGNUM series rapid ball tap with pipe connector
Ordering code: 4000/C
4000C/1 MAGNUM series rapid ball tap with pipe connector Ø9
4000C/2 MAGNUM series rapid ball tap with pipe connector Ø13
MAGNUM series rapid coupling